nients of extra work in the lengthening of stations of the Manhattan-Bronx rapid 
transit railroad under the contract with John B. McDonald, bearing (late February 
21, 1900, for the construction of said Manhattan-Bronx rapid transit railroad, to the 
amount of one million one hundred and fifty thousand dollars ($1,150,000.00). 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said Public Service Commission for the First District 
has caused this requisition to be subscribed by its Chairman and Secretary, anti its 
seal to be hereto affixed this 	day of June, 1909. 

Acting Chairman. 

Secretary.

[...]

the requirements of extra work in the lengthening of station, of the Brooklyn-Man-
hattan rapid transit railroad under the contract with Rapid Transit Subway Construe 
Lion Company, dated July 21, 1902, for the construction of said Brooklyn-Manhattan 
rapid transit railroad, to the amount of three hundred and fifty thousand dollars 
($350,000.00) . 

IN WITNESS Wn .aEoF the said Public Service Commission for the First Dis- (911) 	 2063 
trict has caused this requisition to he subscribed by its Chairman and Secretary, and 
its seal to be hereto affixed this 	day of June, 1909. 

Acting (-hairman.